ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 485

October 18, 2005 – Offered by Committee on Small Business.

1	At the	locations	indicated	, amend	the	bill	as	follo)ws:

- 2 **1.** Page 5, line 12: delete lines 12 to 16.
- 3 **2.** Page 6, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25.
- **3.** Page 7, line 1: delete "(c)" and substitute "(a)".
- **4.** Page 7, line 3: delete "(d)" and substitute "(b)".
- **5.** Page 7, line 7: delete "(e)" and substitute "(c)".
- 7 **6.** Page 7, line 15: delete "(f)" and substitute "(d)".

8 (END)